1221 VAN DYKE

1221 VAN DYKE ROAD, APPLETON, WI, 54914 Road, APPLETON,
WI, 54914
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$150,000

Tired of renting?This beautiful fully renovated 2 bdrm/1 ba condo in Grand
Chute with low HOA’s can make homeowning a reality for you!Parking for 1 * 1 bath
vehicle under the attached carport&extra available parking in the adjacent * Residential
lot.Spacious storage unit in front of parking spot with shelving.HOA fees cover °

Condo,Condominium

snow/grass removal,inground pool,water/sewer & commuity room.All
* Closed

appliances are...
* 1080 sq ft
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Empower Real Estate, Inc.
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features:

Balcony/Deck/Patio,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1080 Tax Amount: 868.44

Inclusions: Exclusions: Sellers Personal

Refrig,stove,dishwasher,microwave,washer,dryer, primary Property, stackable organizers in

bedroom closet organizer,shelving in storage unit,shelves hallway closet & smaller closet in

secondary closet, insulation roll. master bedroom,stand alone white
shelving in kitchen.

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Public Sewer
Public

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x15

Main

Bedroom 2 13x9 Main

Kitchen 15x9 Main

Living Or Great Room 24x16 Main
Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Wall Unit(s)
Exterior material: Balcony,Brick,Shake Parking: Attached,Carport,Unassigned
Siding,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar
Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Amy T Sunke Agent Email: amy@empsales.com
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